ILLUSION LED LIMITED
Building A1,B Area,Songbai Industrial Garden,Minghuan East Road,Gongming Town,Bao'an District,Shenzhen,China.
Tel: (+86)755-27159116      Fax: (+86)755-27159137
Website: www.illusion-led.com
Quotation
Ribbon 1
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-LR3528R300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m, red 44 41 38
IL-LR3528Y300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m,yellow 44 41 38
IL-LR3528B300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m,blue 44 41 38
IL-LR3528PW300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m, pure white 44 41 38
IL-LR3528WW300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m, warm white 44 41 38
IL-LR3528G300-12 Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 300led/5m, green 47 44 40
IL-LR5060RGB150-12 Light Ribbon: smd5060, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, 150led/5m, RGB full color 58 55 52
Ribbon 2
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-LR3528R300WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, red 52 48 43
IL-LR3528Y300WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, yellow 52 48 43
IL-LR3528B300WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Blue 52 48 43
IL-LR3528G300WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Green 55 51 46
IL-LR3528PW300PW-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Pure white 52 48 43
IL-LR3528WW300WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Warm white 52 48 43
IL-LR5060RGB150WP-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, RGB color 68 64 59
Ribbon 3
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-LR3528R300WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, red 52 48 43
IL-LR3528Y300WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Yellow 52 48 43
IL-LR3528B300WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Blue 52 48 43
IL-LR3528G300WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Green 55 51 46
IL-LR3528PW300wpB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Pure white 52 48 43
IL-LR3528WW300WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, Warm white 52 48 43
IL-LR5060RGB150WPB-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528,  12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, RGB color 68 64 59
Description
Unit price  (usd)
Unit price  (usd)
DescriptionPart No.
Part. No. Description
Part. No.
  Nonwaterproof Flexible SMD led light ribbon
Waterproof flexible SMD led light ribbon  (Type A)
Waterproof flexible SMD led light ribbon  (Type B)
Remarks: 12mm wide for single color and 14.5mm wide for RGB color, with 3M tape on the back. CE approval. IP65
Remarks: 3led cuttalbe, 8mm wide for single color and 10mm for RGB color, with 3M tape on the back. CE approval,
Remarks: use soft silicon as the waterproof material, CE approval, IP65
Unit price  (usd)
Ribbon 4
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-LR3528PW300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, pure white,IP67 55 51 47
IL-LR3528WW300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, warm white,IP67 55 51 47
IL-LR3528R300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, red,IP67 55 51 47
IL-LR3528G300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, green,IP67 58 54 49
IL-LR3528B300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, blue,IP67 55 51 47
IL-LR3528Y300WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, yellow,IP67 55 51 47
IL-LR5060RGB150WPC-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, RGB full color,IP67 71 67 62
Ribbon 5
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-LR3528PW300WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, pure white,IP66 52 48 43
IL-LR3528WW300WPD-12Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, warm white,IP66 52 48 43
IL-LR3528R300WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, red,IP66 52 48 43
IL-LR3528G300WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, green,IP66 55 51 46
IL-LR3528B300WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, blue,IP66 52 48 43
IL-LR3528Y300WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, yellow,IP66 52 48 43
IL-LR5060RGB150WPD-12 Waterproof Light Ribbon: smd3528, 12Vdc, 5 meter/reel, RGB full color,IP66 68 64 59
Ribbon 6
<100reels 101-300reels >300reels
IL-HLR5050R300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Red 98 95 92
IL-HLR5050Y300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Yellow 98 95 92
IL-HLR5050B300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Blue 98 95 92
IL-HLR5050G300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Green 98 95 92
IL-HLR5050PW300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Pure white 98 95 92
IL-HLR5050WW300-24 high brightness led ribbon, 300led/5m, 24v dc, SMD 5050, 5m/reel, Warm white 98 95 92
104 101 98
Ribbon 7
<500pc 501-1000pc >1000pc
IL-LB3528PW30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, pure white 5.6 5.3 5.0
IL-LB3528WW30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, warm white 5.6 5.3 5.0
IL-LB3528R30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, red 4.2 4.0 3.8
IL-LB3528Y30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, yellow 4.6 4.4 4.1
Remarks: all the flexible strip are put in glue outside, CE approval, IP67
Part. No. Unit price  (usd)Description
Remarks: put the nonwaterproof flexible strip in PE Cannula, CE approval, IP66
Part. No. Description
Nonwaterproof high brightness flexible strip (SMD 5050)
Part. No.
Part. No. Description Unit price  (usd)
Waterproof flexible SMD led light ribbon  (Type C)
SMD rigid light bar
Remarks: nonwaterproof, DC 24V, 300led/5m, 6led cuttable, CE approval                            waterproof price
Waterproof flexible SMD led light ribbon  (Type D)
Description Unit price  (usd)
Unit price  (usd)
IL-LB3528B30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, blue 4.7 4.5 4.2
IL-LB3528G30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 50cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, green 5 4.8 4.5
IL-LB5060RGB30-12 SMD light bar: smd3528, 30-led, 57cm/pc, dc12v, cuttable, RGB 13.5 12.8 12.2
Ribbon 8
<500pc 501-1000pc >1000pc
IL-HDLB3528PW80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, pure white 16.8 16.0 15.1
IL-HDLB3528WW80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, warm white 16.8 16.0 15.1
IL-HDLB3528R80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, red 15.4 14.6 13.9
IL-HDLB3528Y80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, yellow 16.2 15.4 14.5
IL-HDLB3528B80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, blue 15.9 15.1 14.3
IL-HDLB3528G80-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 80-led, cuttable, 100cm long, dc12v, green 16.2 15.4 14.6
IL-HDLB3528PW39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, pure white 8.1 7.7 7.3
IL-HDLB3528WW39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, warm white 8.1 7.7 7.3
IL-HDLB3528R39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, red 7.4 7.0 6.7
IL-HDLB3528Y39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, yellow 7.8 7.4 7.0
IL-HDLB3528B39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, blue 7.6 7.3 6.9
IL-HDLB3528G39-12 Intensity light bar: smd3528, 39-led, cuttable, 50cm long, dc12v, green 7.8 7.4 7.0
Ribbon 9
<500pc 501-1000pc >1000pc
IL-LB3528PW30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, pure white 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB3528WW30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, warm white 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB3528R30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, red 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB3528Y30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, yellow 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB3528B30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, blue 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB3528G30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd 3528, 30led/0.5m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, green 6.2 5.9 5.7
IL-LB5050PW30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, pure white 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5050WW30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, warm white 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5050R30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, ted 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5050Y30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, yellow 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5050B30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, blue 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5050G30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, green 10.5 9.9 9.5
IL-LB5060RGB30WP-12 aluminum light bar: smd5050, 30led/0.58m, dc 12v, waterproof IP65, RGB 11.9 11.4 11
Remarks: nonwaterproof SMD rigid light bar, dc12v, 30led/pc, single color and RGB color, CE approval
Part. No. Description
Aluminum Waterproof SMD Light Bar
Part. No. Description Unit price  (usd)
Remarks: nonwaterproof SMD intensity light bar, dc 12v, with single color only, CE approval
High Intensity SMD rigid light bar (SMD3528)
Remarks: waterproof aluminum light bar, smd3528, 30led/pc, IP65, CE approval
Unit price  (usd)
Payment Method:
By T/T payment to:
Our Company name:  ILLUSION LED LIMITED
Our Company address: Wayson Comm.Bldg,No.28,Connaught Rd.W.,Sheung Wan,H.K
Bank Name: HANG SENG BANK LTD.,SHENZHEN BRANCH
Bank Address: SHOP 103, SI DA BUILDING NAN HAI AVENUE, NANSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, CHINA.
Bank Account No.:   522-000991-056
Swift Code: HASECNSHSZH